
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Andaman and Nicobar  390.00  39,000.00  39,000.00

Arunachal Pradesh  150.00  15,000.00  15,000.00

Assam  53.88  5,387.72  5,387.72

Bihar  60.35  6,035.00  6,035.00

Chandigarh  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00

Chattisgarh  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00

Gujarat  50.46  5,046.43  5,046.43

Haryana  53.20  5,319.72  5,319.72

Himachal Pradesh  65.25  6,525.45  6,525.45

Jammu and Kashmir  83.58  8,358.33  8,483.33

Karnataka  29.13  2,912.75  2,912.75

Kerala  96.84  9,683.69  9,683.69

Madhya Pradesh  41.12  4,111.67  4,111.67

Maharashtra  42.98  4,298.03  4,272.17

Manipur  41.94  4,194.44  4,194.44

Nagaland  162.95  16,294.81  16,146.67

NCT of Delhi  39.50  3,950.00  3,950.00

Odisha  71.14  7,114.29  7,114.29

Punjab  130.00  13,000.36  13,001.48

Rajasthan  55.45  5,545.45  5,545.45

Tamil Nadu  98.85  9,884.65  9,845.70

Telangana  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00

Tripura  94.34  9,434.38  9,434.38

Uttar Pradesh  45.29  4,529.48  4,528.33
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Uttarakhand  35.89  3,588.89  3,588.89

Uttrakhand  32.65  3,265.29  3,265.29

West Bengal  97.90  9,790.00  9,590.00
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